24-sept-11

plague

18
22
13
011
11
016
17
20
32
25

05
21
23

Liste des inscriptions

EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHI P 2012
04 - Klatovy

01- Junior Women

nom / prénom

BAAUW / Judy

BORAIE / Victoria
CHRISTENSEN / Simone
DIJK / Femke

LIGTLEE / Elis

LYSENKO / Elisaveta
MAIRE / Camille
MIKKELSEN / Live Andrea
MOHLMANN / Annemarijne
NAVRESTAD / Elisabeth
PRIES / Nadja
SUVOROVA / Natalia
VAN HEES / Soraya
VEDDER / Tamar

année club

1994 Nederland
1994 Sweden
1994 Denmark
1995 Nederland
1994 Nederland
1995 Russia
1994 France
1994 Norway
1994 Nederland
1994 Norway
1994 Germany
1995 Russia
1994 Nederland
1994 Nederland

comité

NED
SWE
DEN
NED
NED
RUS
FRA
NOR
NED
NOR
GER
RUS
NED
NED



plague

57
25
58
24
925
41
818
52
83
66
59
27
123
312

124
08
90
75

999

EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHI P 2012

04 - Klatovy

02 - Elite Women

nom / prénom

AILLOUD / Eva
ALEKSEJEVA / Sandra

BESKHMELNOVA / Marina

FROLOVA / Marina

HEE / Shannie Camilla
HEREIJGERS / Maartje
HINDMO / Caroline
HLADIKOVA / Aneta
HORAKOVA / Jana
KLAUS / Lieke
KOMNATOVA / Ekaterina
LABOUNKOVA / Romana
MOLCIK / Anita
NICOLET / Cindy
RIMSAITE / Vilma
RUNGE / Regula
SMULDERS / Laura
SPRENGERS / Dana
VAN BENTHEM / Merle
VAN DE PERRE / Tori

année club

1990 France

1991 Latvia

1988 Russia

1993 Russia

1992 Denmark

1992 Nederland

1990 Sweden

1984 Czech Republic
1983 Czech Republic
1989 Nederland

1990 Russia

1989 Czech Republic
1980 Austria

1992 Switzerland
1983 Lithuania

1989 Germany

1993 Nederland

1990 Nederland

1992 Nederland

1993 Belgium

comité

FRA
LAT
RUS
RUS
DEN
NED
SWE
CZE
CZE
NED
RUS
CZE
AUT
Sul
LIT
GER
NED
NED
NED
BEL



plague

101
95
38
20
23

119
36
56

102

107
54
81

143

017

117
46
77
50

103
48
73
64
26
52
41
43
96

EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHI P 2012

04 - Klatovy
03 - Junior Men
nom / prénom année club
ADASEK / Jakub 1995 Slovakia
BAHR / Nicolai 1994 Germany
BARINS / Roberts 1994 Latvia

BATAILLARD / Quentin
BOGAERTS / Michael

CASSANELLI / Marco Edoardo

CHASHKIN / Daniil
CLE / Brent

DE JONG / Pim

DIJK / Jelle

DRIDI / Anthony
DUMAIN / Antoine
FULLER / Shane
GIUSTACCHINI / Tomasso
HAARR / Kristian
HIRSIG / Patrick
HOLMGAARD / Kristian
JOHANSSON / Fredrik
KAGER / Patrick
KISSLING / Jan
KMENT / Lukas
KOKELAAR / Imro
KOSAREK / Jan
KUCERA / Jan

LE NAGARD / Axel

LE NAGARD / Karl
LEHNER / Severin

1994 Switzerland
1994 Belgium
1994 Italy

1994 Russia
1995 Belgium
1994 Nederland
1994 Nederland
1995 Switzerland
1994 France
1995 Germany
1995 Italy

1995 Norway
1994 Switzerland
1994 Denmark
1994 Sweden
1995 Austria
1994 Switzerland

1995 Czech Republic

1995 Nederland

1994 Czech Republic
1994 Czech Republic

1994 France
1994 France
1994 Germany

comité

SVK
GER
LAT
Sul
BEL
ITA
RUS
BEL
NED
NED
Sul
FRA
GER
ITA
NOR
Sul
DEN
SWE
AUT
Sul
CZE
NED
CZE
CZE
FRA
FRA
GER



plague

02
016
04
90
28
01
110
49
53
142
80
31
013
98
018
82
151
141
65
78
47
69
32
83
58
84
57

EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHI P 2012

nom / prénom

LEVAY / Maél
LINK / Mark
MAHIEU / Romain

MALYSHENKOV / Pavel

MAZANEK / Adam
MIR / Amidou

NAGL / Andreas
NODARI / Gianluca
OKOH / Nicholas
OSTLER / Michael
PETERS / Jasper
PETERSILIS / Gustavs
PONOMAREYV / Boris
ROTH / Axel
SCHIPPERS / Jordi
SCHMIDT / Julian
SIMUNEK / Petr
STEINER / Julian
STEVENS / Lauren
TOMCO / Michal
TRAMIER / Léopold
URBAN / Filip
USKAURS / Ansis
VAN OS / Randy
VAN OSCH / Donny
VEKSA / Kristaps
VERMEIREN / Sander

04 - Klatovy

03 - Junior Men

année club

1995 France

1995 Nederland

1995 France

1994 Russia

1994 Czech Republic
1995 France

1994 Austria

1995 Italy

1995 Italy

1995 Germany

1994 Nederland

1995 Latvia

1995 Russia

1994 Germany

1995 Nederland

1994 Germany

1995 Czech Republic
1994 Germany

1995 Belgium

1994 Slovakia

1994 France

1995 Czech Republic
1995 Latvia

1994 Nederland

1995 Nederland

1994 Latvia

1995 Belgium

comité

FRA
NED
FRA
RUS
CZE
FRA
AUT
ITA
ITA
GER
NED
LAT
RUS
GER
NED
GER
CZE
GER
BEL
SVK
FRA
CZE
LAT
NED
NED
LAT
BEL



EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHI P 2012

04 - Klatovy
03 - Junior Men
plaque nom / prénom année club
113 VINCZE / Gergely 1995 Hungary

71 WOELCK / Andreas 1995 Denmark

comité

HUN
DEN



plague

40
808
341
133

28
173
125
405
194
433

25
205
199
198
223
245
888

92
104
196
393
208
657

71
249

96

8

EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHI P 2012

nom / prénom

BISSELING / Sander
BOKUVKA / Marek
BUJAKI / Bence
CRISTOFOLI / Roberto
DE VECCHI / Manuel
DEMKIN / Sergey
DEMONT / Jonathan
DUCHENE / Simon
FRANCOIS / Mathieu
GANSER / Maximilian
GOODWIN / Darryn
HALMA / Daryl
HEIINE / Frank
HELLEVIK / Martin
HOOGLAND / Jeffrey
JACOBS / Toon
JANSSENS / Benjamin
JASPERS / Martijn
KALTOFT / Mike
KARLIK / Viktor

KERN / Samuel
KOHLER / Marco
KREBS / Milan
LEJINS / Kristers
LISOVSKIS / Klavs
MARTINEZ / Lorin
MOO CAILLE / Moana

04 - Klatovy

04 - Elite Men

année club

1985 Nederland
1988 Czech Republic
1993 Hungary
1990 Italy

1980 Italy

1989 Russia
1992 Switzerland
1988 France
1991 France
1992 Germany
1993 Australia
1993 Nederland
1987 Nederland
1992 Norway
1993 Nederland
1987 Belgium
1993 France
1987 Nederland
1990 Denmark
1985 Czech Republic
1993 Germany
1991 Germany
1981 Slovakia
1992 Latvia

1993 Latvia

1992 France
1988 France

comité

NED
CZE
HUN
ITA
ITA
RUS
Sul
FRA
FRA
GER
AUS
NED
NED
NOR
NED
BEL
FRA
NED
DEN
CZE
GER
GER
SVK
LAT
LAT
FRA
FRA



plague

444
339
197
160
310
818
183
421
410
158
997
906
122
913
431
225
18
201
103
182
161
121
327
156
666
148
37

EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHI P 2012

04 - Klatovy

04 - Elite Men

nom / prénom

MOROZS / Viesturs
MUHLHANS / Petr

NILSEN / Per Erik
NORDKVIST / Theis Thanning
OTTO / Fabian

PERRIER / Julian
PRAJCZER / Peter
RICCARDI / Romain
ROZSENICH / Gabor
SANDTNER / Radoslav
SCHAEUFELIN / Nickolas
SLAVIK / Hannes
SPRENGERS / Kevin

SVUB / Jan

SZOBOSZLAI / Patrik
SZOLLAR / Zsolt

TAMME / Lukas

TOPINKA / Dominik
TUMPACH / Stepan
VALACHOVIC / Viktor

VAN DE WETERING / Glenn
VAN DER BIEZEN / Raymon
VAN DER HEIJDEN / Jordy
VAN DER LINDE / Kevin
VAN DER PUTTEN / Ivo
VAN GENDT / Twan

VAN GORKOM / Jelle

année club

1990 Latvia

1986 Czech Republic
1992 Norway

1990 Denmark

1993 Germany

1988 France

1978 Hungary

1988 Italy

1991 Hungary

1993 Slovakia

1992 Germany

1989 Austria

1988 Nederland

1990 Czech Republic
1993 Hungary

1993 Hungary

1979 Czech Republic
1993 Czech Republic
1989 Czech Republic
1993 Slovakia

1991 Nederland

1987 Nederland

1988 Nederland

1989 Nederland

1986 Nederland

1992 Nederland

1991 Nederland

comité

LAT

CZE
NOR
DEN
GER
FRA
HUN
ITA

HUN
SVK
GER
AUT
NED
CZE
HUN
HUN
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED



EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHI P 2012

04 - Klatovy
04 - Elite Men
plaque nom / prénom année club
217 VIRDIS / Luca 1993 ltaly
46 VODAK / Marek 1990 Czech Republic

295 YASHKIN / Kirill 1990 Russia

comité

ITA
CZE
RUS



